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RESULTS World Cup 2, Qualifications, 1997-06-28

K1 Men

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

nr

145

135

137

132

142

134

129

91

139

128

144

126

136

140

143

133

Name Country

Paul Ratcliffe GBR

Shaun

Pearce GBR
Vincent

Fondeviole FRA

Eric Giddens USA
Scott Shipley USA

Pierpaolo
Ferazzi

ITA
David Ford CAN

Romain

Pallud FRA

lan Wiley IRL

Vehovar  SLO
Kehler AUT
Bores | CZE
Raspn  GER
Ovinger  AUT
Lotmann  GER
Aoamic  SLO

Time

100.54

101.98

102.52

102.43

103.43

103.75

102.95

104.25

105.89

104.16

104.74

105.26

106.85

104.88

104.39

105.45

Run 1

Pen

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/k 1-men-q.htm

Total

100.54

101.98

102.52

102.43

103.43

103.75

102.95

104.25

105.89

104.16

108.74

105.26

106.85

106.88

104.39

105.45

Time

99.86

101.86

100.67

103.01

102.43
102.73
101.61
102.08
103.03

105.00

100.75

104.57

101.05

103.12

105.81

104.75

Run 2

Pen

Total

99.8

101.

102.

103.

102.

102.

103.

104,

103.

105.

100.

104.

103.

103.

105.

104.
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

141

108

121

131

117

125

146

112

103

111

101

130

124

92

123

109

127

90

119

95

96

Enrico

Lazzarotto ITA
Raif

Schaberg GER
Mathias
Réthenmund sul

Jiri Prskavec CZE

Jason

Beakes USA

Jean-Yves
Cheutin FRA

Fedja

Marusic SLO
Anthony

Brown GBR

Sam Oud NED

Niklas

Widmark SWE
Jerzy

Sandera POL
Maarten

Holdrinet ~ NED

Stefan Gotz  SUI

Jona

Karlsson SWE
Heinz

R&thenmund sul

Dejan Kralj SLO

Sander van
Kuyl NED

Toni Fohlin ~ FIN

Petri

Voutilainen FIN

Espen Bierud NOR

Marten

Hellberg SWE

106.30

105.95

109.98
106.76

105.58

102.53

102.81

105.83
109.99

106.87

108.60

109.93
108.94

111.42

110.40
109.31
109.12
118.68
126.05
121.84

114.24

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/wc-97/k 1-men-q.htm

106.30

105.95

109.98

106.76

105.58

104.53

102.81

107.83

111.99

108.87

108.60

109.93

108.94

111.42

110.40

109.31

109.12

120.68

128.05

121.84

116.24

104.23

105.14

101.31

105.16

106.98

106.32

111.33

105.34

103.98

105.47

109.55

108.39

107.75

108.21

105.88

112.84

109.59

114.48

106.32

127.33

113.59

50

104.

105.

101.

105.

106.

108.

111.

107.

103.

107.

109.

108.

109.

108.

109.

12

113.

114.

108.

129,

163.

28.07.97 22:21.
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P Scott
. . 38 107 Parsons USA 119.87 54 173.87 107.46 0 107.
Holger
39 115 Haffner GER 105.24 0 105.24 123.55 54 177.
Gustav
40 100 Sallander SWE 111.36 2 113.36 119.18 52 171.
41 98 P.-C. NOR 130.82 2 132.82 152.32 6 158
Pedersen ' ’ ’ ’
42 120 Michael 11651 2 11851 12894 56 184
Walker ’ ’ ’ ’
Helge
43 97 Westerss NOR 147.72 6 153.72 152.37 6 158.
Tomas
44 138 Abraham CZE 107.21 0 107.21 131.89 100 231.
— Guido
45 116 Koopmans NED 135.07 58 193.07 113.32 60 173.
46 122 Andrej Gluks CRO 107.96 0 107.96 112.41 150 262.
Yves
47 113 Schepperle Su| 116.04 0 116.04 157.77 104 261.
. Veli-Matti
48 102 Sinkkonen FIN 199.82 56 255.82 113.90 60 173.
49 105 Andrew Mylly CAN 152.89 104 256.89 132.23 106 238.
50 110 Tim CAN 156.31 4 160.31  146.55 252 398
Stuempel ' ’ ) )
51 94 Mike Holroyd CAN 140.15 10 150.15 154 .89 404 558.
Kay-Arne
52 93 Randen NOR 167.87 152 319.87 N.F.
52 118 - Lubos Hilgert CZE 105.32 0 105.32 N.F.
@<_Back
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: RESULTS World Cup 2, Qualifications, 1997-06-28

S
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K1 Women
nr
1 12
2 23
3 25
4 11
5 18
6 20
7 28
8 16
9 34
10 27
1M 3
12 14
13 26
14 32
15 13
16 19
17 29
18 15
19 7
20 24

Name

Anouk Loubie
Margaret Langford
Rachel Crosbee
Anne-Lise Bardet
Phillis Ahlfaenger
Rebecca Bennett
Cathy Hearn
Mandy Planert
Cristina Giai Pron
Heather Corrie
Helen Barnes

Boguslawa
Knapczyk

Sandra Friedli
Marcela Sadilova
Kordula Striepecke
Nadine Kurt
Brigitte Guibal
Anne Boixel

Vanda
Semeradova

R.
Buddesova-Altman

Country

FRA
CAN
GBR
FRA
GER
USA
USA
GER
ITA

GBR

GBR

POL

Sul
CZE
GER
SuI
FRA

FRA

CZE

USA

Run 1

Time

123.89

123.34

121.33

129.53

128.99

135.91

124.23

126.94

129.62

124.94

129.57

137.48

142.71

122.20

144.96

134.16

158.94

122.97

159.04

161.74

Pen

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/wec-97/k 1-w-q.htm

Total

125.89

123.34

121.33

129.53

128.99

137.91

126.23

128.94

131.62

126.94

129.57

139.48

146.71

124.20

144.96

136.16

160.94

122.97

161.04

163.74

Run 2

Time

118.67
122.05
130.11
123.41
125.37
122.90
130.65
132.04
129.56
138.97

137.37
129.51

124.89
148.88
129.14
135.89
123.37

165.61

132.92

135.30

Pen

Total

118.

122.

130.

123.

125.

122.

134,

132.

131.

140.

141.

131.

124.

148.

129.

139.

125.

165.

138.

139.

28.07.97 22:20
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/ 21

31
22 30
23 21
24 33
25 4
26 2
27 22
28 10
29 5
30 8
31 1
32 17
32 6
@<_Back

Stépanka
Hilgertova

Irena Pavelkova
Nagwa E| Desouki
Evi Huss

Malin Bergman
Lenita Lindmark
Caroline Maeder
Megan Stalheim
Sophie Nisser
Violetta Peters

Sanna Ropponen

Kathryn Pigdon

Johanna Siltala

Home | Swedish whitewater site | Swedish Adventure

CZE

CZE

Sul

GER

SWE

SWE

Sul

USA

SWE

AUT

FIN

GBR

FIN

118.78

214.34
208.35
176.86
176.01
215.06
139.84
213.82
189.23
229.32

179.02

155.67

192.72

50

52

54

54

54

104

156

http://www.itadvenmrc.se/kanot/fors/we-Q?/kl-w-q.htm

118.78

214.34

208.35

226.86

228.01

269.06

139.84

267.82

243.23

333.32

187.02

161.67

348.72

165.18

126.22

145.92

130.84

155.30

149.12

144.78

161.18

262.89

189.53

24577

50

150

50

54

200

215,

130.

147.

134,

159.

155.

294,

211.

264.

243,

445,

N.F.

N.F.
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http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/c2-m-q.htm

RESULTS World Cup 2, Qualifications, 1997-06-28

C2 Men
Run 1 Run 2
nr Name Country |Time Pen Total Time Pen Total

K
1 78 Kolomanski/M |PoL 11729 o 11720 |11227 |o 112,

Staniszewski
2 82 “R"Oﬁ‘a”r‘]e"“ CZE 11720 |0 11720 |115.42 |4 119,
3 86 . aul FRA 11932 |6 12532 11348 |o 113,
4 89 M T 12122 |2 12322 |116.70 |o 116.
5 88 i:}‘gf:so”’w FRA 11832 |4 12232 |118.16 |0 118.
6 87 Rn"a"(j;af” CZE 12288 |2 12488 [11035 |o 119,
7 80 f‘r”ﬂ?rﬁ';;‘gp" GER  |[12660 |o 12660 [121.39 |2 123,
8 84 feﬁ)i‘m‘;‘;ﬁ F lcan 12824 |2 13024 [121.14 |o 121,
9 79 giﬁm""’ K leer  [12736 |4 13136 [12035 |o 120.
10 76 ‘é?&'!,'if“ FRA 13062 |0 13062 |124.03 |2 126.
11 77 Eu:‘l‘fé‘t‘e"c FRA 13376 |0 133.76  [125.84 |2 127.
12 75 L‘/”OE;'O” E - usa 12839 |6 - 13439 [14215 |6 148.
13 85 Srospisi - fczg 12745 |6 13345 [15018 |o 150.
14 73 ‘E’Bf:her{gffv CZE 13077 |52 19177 |121.70 |2 123,

28.07.97 22:19
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K Long/C

15 81 Long USA 139.16 143.16 128.89 54 182.
A

16 83 Ehrenberg/M |GER 123.21 125.21 N.F.
Senft

@ <-Back
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/ RESULTS World Cup 2, Qualifications, 1997-06-28

C1 Men

10

11

12

13

14

15

nr

70

53

40

71

54

72

63

66

39

52

37

55

41

45

69

Name

Patrice
Estanguet

Hervé
Delamarre

Jan Masek

David
Hearn

Martin
Lang

Sdren
Kaufmann

Gregor
Terdic

Yves
Narduzzi

Krzysztof
Bieryt

Mark
Delaney

Mariusz
Wieczorek

Martin
Friedli

Adam
Boyd

Stanislav
Jezek

David
Jancar

Country

FRA

FRA

CZE

USA

GER

GER

SLO

POL

GBR

POL

Sul

USA

CZE

CZE

Run 1

Time

114.65

115.55

116.72

119.45

116.54

118.58

118.69

121.73

121.17

119.81

119.88

128.71

122.95

114.46

132.44

Pen

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/c 1-m-q.htm

Total

114.65

115.55

116.72

119.45

118.54

118.58

122.69

121.73

123.17

123.81

125.88

128.71

122.95

118.46

136.44

Run 2

Time

115.52

116.56

111.39

114.80

116.31

116.44

116.08

115.28

117.63

117.72

117.71

118.98

119.14

126.02

116.28

Pen

Total

117.

118.

117.

114.

116.

118.

116.

117.

119,

119,

121.

118.

125.

132.

116.

28.07.9722:18



20f3

_arCup 2, Qualifications,C1 Men

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

64

57

65

48

62

60

58

67

61

50

35

51

38

46

42

44

47

56

Craig

Brown

Tony
Estanguet

Zlatko
Sedlar

Francesco
Stefani

Tomaz
Globokar

Mike
Corcoran

Michael
Rumpf

Sebastjan
Linke

Simon
Hocevar

Larry
Norman

Yves
Denys

Nenad
Martinis

Steffen
Conradt

Stig
Larsson

Marcus
Gaothberg

Lecky
Haller

Adrian
Vogtlin

Emir
Mujcinovic

Tomislav
Zobec

GBR

FRA

CRO

ITA

SLO

Sul

SLO

SLO

CAN

SuI

SWE

GER

CAN

SWE

USA

Sul

CRO

CRO

123.54

140.65

131.95

122.44

125.33

122.54

135.33

120.29

165.14

124.24

172.76

173.18

192.92

127.67

152.48

228.38

193.17

141.84

163.31

58

http://www itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/c 1-m-g.htm

125.54

142.65

133.95

128.44

129.33

126.54

137.33

126.29

165.14

126.24

172.76

175.18

192.92

131.67

210.48

232.38

195.17

145.84

169.31

127.53

112.88

122.22

129.51

130.95

137.56

127.40

150.55

114.03

165.29

123.79

130.17

120.84

153.39

142.97

124.00

196.86

137.05

145.18

254

252

127.

112.

122.

131.

132.

143.

135.

154.

116.

165.

127.

130.

122.

207.

146.

130.

196.

391,

397.

28.07.97 22:18



/Jéup 2, Qualifications,C1 Men http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/c 1-m-q.htm

'/ . N
- ' Kevin
- 35 59 Michelson USA 254.83 304 558.83 128.53 56 184.
T % 68 Lukas = oo 11949 52 171.49 N.F
; Pollert : ; o
@<-Back
Home | Swedish whitewater site | Swedish Adventure
webmaster(@itadventure.se
Copyright © 1997 Mikael Eklund
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K1 Men

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

e i

nr

265

264

261

259

256

257

249

251

260

262

255

250

253

252

258

254

246

Name Country

Paul Ratcliffe GBR

Shaun
Pearce

GBR
Scott Shipley USA
David Ford CAN

Andraz

Vehovar SLO

lan Wiley IRL

Enrico

Lazzarotto ITA
Jochen

Lettmann GER
Pierpaolo

Ferazzi ITA

Eric Giddens USA

Manuel

Kohler AUT
Jereni
Abramic SLO

Andrew
Raspin GBR

Helmut
Oblinger AUT
Romain
Pallud FRA
Vojtech
Bares CZE

Jiri Prskavec CZE

@Aéﬂ\o 0

/ RESULTS World Cup 2, Final, 1997-06-29

Run 1

Time

100.79

104.06

103.42

103.81

103.79

107.25

105.11

106.56

105.95

107.06

105.72

106.77

108.60

108.53

106.67

106.25

114.47

Pen

http://www.itadventure. se/kanot/fors/wc-97/k 1 -m-f htm

Total

102.79

104.06

103.42

103.81

105.79

107.25

107.11

108.56

107.95

107.06

107.72

106.77

110.60

110.53

110.67

108.25

116.47

Run 2

Time

99.16

103.02

102.90

104.67

102.90

102.42

105.48

104.08

104.92

105.89

105.45

106.92

106.29

107.42

104.96

107.54

108.49

Pen

Total

101.

103.

104,

104,

104.

104,

105.

104.

104,

105.

105.

106.

106.

107.

108.

113.

108.

28.07.97 22:20
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e, Ralf

18 ~ 248 Schaberg GER 112.19 8 120.19 106.69
Mathias

19 247 Réthenmund SuUI 117.68 6 123.68 105.68
Vincent

20 263 Fondeviole FRA 105.89 0 105.89 132.64

@<-Back

Home | Swedish whitewater site | Swedish Adventure
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106.

115.

232.

webmaster(@itadventure.se
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K1 Women

10

11

12

13

14

15

@ <-Back

nr

207

209

214

215

203

201

202

208

204

212

206

211

205

210

213

7 Final, 1997-06-29

-~ RESULTS World Cup 2, Final, 1997-06-29

Name

Cristina
Giai Pron

Cathy
Hearn

Margaret
Langford

Anouk
Loubie

Sandra
Friedli

Kordula
Striepecke

Marcela
Sadilova

Mandy
Planert

Boguslawa
Knapczyk

Anne-Lise
Bardet

Heather
Corrie

Phillis
Ahlfaenger

Helen
Barnes

Rebecca
Bennett

Rachel
Crosbee

Country

ITA

USA

CAN

Sul

GER

CZE

GER

POL

FRA

GBR

GER

GBR

USA

GBR

Run 1

Time

123.97

125.76

126.78

126.21

121.22

129.93

135.09

133.64

134.81

149.47

138.26

129.17

142.03

151.95

155.00

Pen

54

106

100 ~

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/k 1-w-f. htm

Total

123.97
125.76
126.78
130.21
129.22
131.93
137.09
137.64
136.81
155.47
140.26
133.17
196.03
257.95

255.00

Run 2

Time

125.60
121.88
123.79
121.21
121.62
123.28
122.64
130.99
133.56
125.63
138.12
136.75
138.44
158.30

134.32

Home | Swedish whitewater site | Swedish Adventure

Pen

56

62

52

100

Total

125.

123.

123,

121.

127.

127.

124.

130.

135.

125.

144.

192.

200.

210.

234.

28.07.97 22:19
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C2 Men
nr

1 245
2 241
3 240
4 242
5 239
6 237
7 232
8 233
9 238
10 243
11 234
12 236
13 231
14 244

Name

K
Kolomanski/M
Staniszewski

F Adisson/W
Forgues

M Jiras/T
Mader

P Matti/U
Matti

M Berro/M
Trummer

R Simon/K
Simon

J Svejda/V
Buchnar

J Pospisil/J
Pollert

B Gauthier/F
Letourweau

E Biau/B
Daille

M Taylor/E
Young

J Daille/N
Georgel

K Long/C
Long

M Simek/J
Rohan

RESULTS World Cup 2, Final, 1997-06-29

Country

POL

CZE

Sul

GER

GER

CZE

CZE

CAN

USA

FRA

USA

CZE

Time

115.49

112.77

115.53

114.34

125.31

121.85

124.41

120.56

131.47

124.05

130.55

152.00

183.20

116.73

Pen

50

52

50 -

http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/we-97/c2-m-f. htm

Run 1

Total

115.49

112.77

115.53

116.34

125.31

121.85

128.41

120.56

135.47

174.05

182.55

202.00

187.20

122.73

Time

117.45

118.22

119.65

118.62

119.66

122.34

121.49

124.31

134.29

122.68

127.07

124.33

142.02

117.66

Pen

156

Run

Total

117.

120.

119.

124.

119.

124.

121.

130.

138.

128.

133.

124.

146.

273.

28.07.97 22:19



/<{p 2, Final http://www.itadventure.se/kanot/fors/wc-97/c2-m-f. htm

P Luquet/C

15 235 Luquet

FRA 141.47 306 447 47 N.S.
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RESULTS World Cup 2, Final, 1997-06-29

C1 Men
Run 1 Run 2

nr Name Country  Time Pen Total Time Pen
1 228 Hervé Delamarre FRA 113.18 0 113.18 111.10 0
2 230 Patrice Estanguet FRA 112.97 0 112.97 111.89 0
3 223 Yves Narduzzi FRA 113.39 0 113.39 114.16 4
4 227 David Hearn USA 118.82 0 118.82 116.10 0
5 224 Gregor Terdic SLO 118.99 2 120.99 115.71 2
6 225 Sdren Kaufmann GER 114.78 2 116.78 124.32 2
7 217 Stanislav Jezek CZE 118.34 4 122.34 116.76 6
8 229 Jan Masek CZE 124.16 8 132.16 113.54 4
9 221 Mark Delaney GBR 117.94 2 119.94 135.16 4
10 222 Krzysztof Bieryt POL 116.30 4 120.30 137.65 6
11 218 Adam Boyd USA 129.88 8 137.88 127.47 8
12 219 Martin Friedli SuI 137.36 2 139.36 133.08 6
13 220 Mariusz Wieczorek POL 115.16 6 121.16 110.93 50
14 216 David Jancar CZE 118.96 2 120.96 165.42 58
15 226 Martin Lang GER N.F.
@ <_Back
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